
UP

LIVING ROOM

UTILITY

KITCHEN

SNUG

DINING ROOM

GAMES WORKSHOP

KITCHEN

LIVING ROOM

WB

WB

STORE

50
99

m
m

[1
6'

-9
"]

4597mm
[15'-1"]

4518mm
[14'-10"]

60
72

m
m

[1
9'

-1
1"

]

4553mm
[14'-11"]

44
10

m
m

[1
4'

-6
"]

49
51

m
m

[1
6'

-3
"]

4519mm
[14'-10"]

43
30

m
m

[1
4'

-2
"]

4569mm
[15']

4417mm
[14'-6"]

11
11

4m
m

[3
6'

-6
"]WC

CLOAKS

W01

W02

W03

D01

D02

BEDROOM 1

BEDROOM 2

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

DRESSING

BEDROOM 4

BEDROOM 3

BEDROOM 2

BATHROOM

MASTER BEDROOM

4642mm
[15'-3"]

37
82

m
m

[1
2'

-5
"]

4643mm
[15'-3"]

50
98

m
m

[1
6'

-9
"]

1806mm
[5'-11"]

4675mm
[15'-4"]

55
19

m
m

[1
8'

-1
"]

4538mm
[14'-11"]

38
46

m
m

[1
2'

-7
"]

26
41

m
m

[8
'-8

"]

2486mm
[8'-2"]

27
49

m
m

[9
']

3573mm
[11'-9"]

60
80

m
m

[1
9'

-1
1"

]

4554mm
[14'-11"]

24
74

m
m

[8
'-1

"]

32
82

m
m

[1
0'

-9
"]

4647mm
[15'-3"]

44
13

m
m

[1
4'

-6
"]

21
03

m
m

[6
'-1

1"
]

20
00

m
m

[6
'-7

"]

2322mm
[7'-7"]

1009mm
[3'-4"]

SECTION OF LOW LEVEL WALL

WC

W04

W05

D02
D01W03

W04 W05

W01W02

Scale Date

Drawing Title

Drawn

Job Title

Client

SUNDERLAND PEACOCK & ASSOCIATES LTD.
HAZELMERE, PIMLICO ROAD, CLITHEROE
LANCASHIRE, BB7 2AG
T 01200 423178  F 01200 427328
E info@sunderlandpeacock.com
www.sunderlandpeacock.com

spa
SUNDERLAND PEACOCK ARCHITECTS

Taylor and Doody

Propsoed Alterations to
Talbot Hotel
Talbot Street
Chipping

Proposed Window Reference Drawing

1:100@ A1 Sept 2022 BWT

6521 DOC4

This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all relevant Architect, consultants' and
specialists' drawings and specifications. The Architect is to be notified of any
discrepancies before proceeding. Do not scale from this drawing. All dimensions and
levels are to be checked on site. This drawing is subject to copyright. All work carried out
before Planning and Building Permission has been granted is at the contractor/clients risk.
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